BudgetCarSales

Chevrolet Aveo 1.2 LS 5dr | 2008

Nice clean car

Vehicle Features

2 front seat back pockets, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 4 speakers,
15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Adjustable
headrests, Air conditioning, Auxiliary socket for external MP3
player, Black finish on B pillars, Body colour door handles, Body
coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Bricker cloth
upholstery, Childproof rear door locks, Door courtesy lamps,
Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Dual airbags,
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric rear windows, Engine immobiliser, Front
cupholders, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Headlamp levelling,
Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts,
Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat preparation,
Lidded glovebox, Passenger seat side pocket, Power Steering,
Radio/single CD player, Remote central door locking, Remote
fuel cap release, Side airbags, Side window demist vents, Space
saver spare wheel, Tiltable steering column, Tinted glass all
round, Trip computer, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe
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Sandown road Belfast Bt5, Belfast, BT5
Lennox: 02890473840

£1,750

£1995

Miles: 75000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red

Engine Size: 1206

CO2 Emission: 132

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 15A

Reg: VEZ1333

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3920mm
1680mm
1505mm
5

220L

1503KG
473KG

39.2MPG

61.4MPG

51.4MPG

451

5 SPEED
106MPH
12.8s
83.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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