

## Chevrolet Aveo 1.2 LS 5dr | 2008







Nice clean car

### **Vehicle Features**

2 front seat back pockets, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Adjustable headrests, Air conditioning, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Black finish on B pillars, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Bricker cloth upholstery, Childproof rear door locks, Door courtesy lamps, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Dual airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Engine immobiliser, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Headlamp levelling, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Lidded glovebox, Passenger seat side pocket, Power Steering, Radio/single CD player, Remote central door locking, Remote fuel cap release, Side airbags, Side window demist vents, Space saver spare wheel, Tiltable steering column, Tinted glass all round, Trip computer, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe

£1,750

# £1995

Miles:	75000	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Red	
Engine Size:	1206	
CO2 Emission:	132	
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)	
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Insurance group:	15A	
Reg:	VEZ1333	

### **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3920mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1505mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	220L
Gross Weight:	1503KG
Max. Loading Weight:	473KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	51.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.8s
Engine Power BHP:	83.1BHP



